_m97000000076

	Shipment Airwaybill 1-800-CALL-DHL		
- :	Shipper's refurence		
#E25EE16P			
Company name GENESIS	MERCHANT GROUP	_ [
Shipper's name		Office Use Only	
Kiaie CC Address CC SEBIO	en e		
909 MONTO	COMERY ST CISCO CA	MBER(S), (if known):	
Zip code (required) 94134625	14631611-1500	locument #)	
	poration Name)	(Document #)	
3.			
(LOI	poration Name)	(Document #) 900002085 -02/12/370	— (349-, - 8
4. <u>(Cor</u>	poration Name)	-02/12/37((Document #) ++++140.00	01036015 - ++* ≉140.00
	,,	(1700000000000)	
☐ Walk in	Pick up time	Certified Copy	
☐ Mail out	Will wait Photoco	Comisers assure	
		•	<u>~</u>
NEW FILINGS	AMENDMENTS		FEB 2
Profit	Amendment		_ ე~;_
NonProfit	Resignation of R.A., Officer/	/ Director	Y OF STATE SORPERATIONS
Limited Liability	Change of Registered Agent		THE ATTE
Domestication	Dissolution/Withdrawal		5 X
Other	Метрет		
17/97 VIII.00		———— ——	
OTHER FILINGS Annual Report	REGISTRATION/ QUALIFICATION		
Fictitious Names	Foreign	C	
Name Reservation	Limited Partnership]	
· · · · · ·	Reinstatement	1. S. DUE	
	Trademark	REFUND	
no impliment bou	Other		
P. Verifyer DUC			
R2(03)((195)	m97000000	DOT & Examiner's Initials	

6.06E000001500



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Sandra B. Mortham Secretary of State

February 7, 1997

GENESIS MERCHANT GROUP SECURITIES LLC 11111 BISCAYNE BLVD., PH 55, TWR 111 MIAMI, FL 33181

SUBJECT: GENESIS MERCHANT GROUP SECURITIES LLC

Ref. Number: W9700003202

We have received your document for GENESIS MERCHANT GROUP SECURITIES LLC and your check(s) totaling \$140.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The document must contain the name, title, and business address of each managing member or manager who will manage the foreign limited liability company in the state of Florida. Please insert "MGRM" in the title portion for each managing member and "MGR" in the title portion for each manager.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (904) 487-6913.

Letter Number: 197A00006731

Diane Cushing Corporate Specialist

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 608.503, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:

1.	Genesis Merchant Group Securi (Name of foreign limited liability company mark).C." if not so contained in the name at present	ust end with the w	vords "limited company" or their abbreviati	ion
2	State of California (Jurisdiction under the law of which foreign li company is organized)	3. 94-30 mited liability	082467 (FEI number, if applicable)	
4.	May 6, 1996 (Date of Organization)	(Dt	December 31, 2006 Tration: Year limited liability company wile to exist or "perpetual")	<u>u</u>
6.				
	•	•	ections 608.501, 608.502, and 817.155, F.S	S.) 97
7.	11111 Bis	scayne Blvd.	, Penthouse 55 Tower 111	CCRE SION FEB
	Miami, FI	33181		OF C
		(Street address of	principal office)	Y OF S ORPOI
8. I	List name, title, and business address of will manage the foreign limited liabilit NAME & ADDRESS:			R]who ≦≦
8. I	will manage the foreign limited liabilit	y company in I	Florida: (attach additional page if ne	cessary)
8. I	will manage the foreign limited liabilit NAME & ADDRESS:	y company in i	Florida: (attach additional page if ne NAME & ADDRESS: See plan Silversglass	R]who RAN cessary) &
8. I	will manage the foreign limited liabilit NAME & ADDRESS: Stephen S. Weisglass	y company in i TITLE: Ag <u>en</u> t	Florida: (attach additional page if ne	R]who RAN cessary) &
8. I	NAME & ADDRESS: Stephen S. Weisglass 11111 Biscayne Blvd.	y company in i TITLE: Ag <u>en</u> t	Florida: (attach additional page if ne NAME & ADDRESS: See plan Silversglass	R]who RAN cessary) &
8. I	NAME & ADDRESS: Stephen S. Weisglass 11111 Biscayne Blvd. Penthouse 55 Tower	y company in i TITLE: Ag <u>en</u> t	Florida: (attach additional page if ne NAME & ADDRESS: Stephen Silversglass 1111 Bisage Abd P.1-1.55 - Towen III	R]who RAN cessary) &
8. I	NAME & ADDRESS: Stephen S. Weisglass 11111 Biscayne Blvd. Penthouse 55 Tower	y company in i TITLE: Ag <u>en</u> t	Florida: (attach additional page if ne NAME & ADDRESS: Stephen Silversglass 1111 Bisage Abd P.1-1.55 - Towen III	R]who RAN cessary) &
8. I	NAME & ADDRESS: Stephen S. Weisglass 11111 Biscayne Blvd. Penthouse 55 Tower	y company in i TITLE: Ag <u>en</u> t	Florida: (attach additional page if ne NAME & ADDRESS: Stephen Silversglass 1111 Bisage Abd P.1-1.55 - Towen III	R]who RAN cessary) &
8. I	NAME & ADDRESS: Stephen S. Weisglass 11111 Biscayne Blvd. Penthouse 55 Tower	y company in i TITLE: Ag <u>en</u> t	Florida: (attach additional page if ne NAME & ADDRESS: Stephen Silversglass 1111 Bisage Abd P.1-1.55 - Towen III	R]who RAN cessary) &

AFFIDAVIT OF MEMBERSHIP AND CONTRIBUTIONS OF FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

The undersigned member or authorized representative of a member of	
1) the above named limited liability company has at least two members	
2) the total amount of cash contributed by the member(s) is	\$ 2,479806.00
3) if any, the agreed value of property other than cash contributed by member(s) is A description of the property is attached and made a part hereto.	FEB 21
4) the amount of cash or property anticipated to be contributed by member(s) is This total includes amounts from 2 and 3 above.	OF STATE OR SATIONS
5) the total amount of cash or property anticipated to be contributed by member(s) is	\$2,479 BOG.
July Stephe	
Signature of a member or authorized representative of a memb (In accordance with section 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution of this affidavit constitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true.)	i

JAN 17 1997

Philip C. Stapleton, President

CERTIFICATE OF DESIGNATION OF REGISTERED AGENT/REGISTERED OFFICE

PURSUANT TO THE PROVISIONS OF SECTION 608.415 or 608.507, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE UNDERSIGNED LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY SUBMITS THE FOLLOWING STATEMENT IN DESIGNATING THE REGISTERED OFFICE/REGISTERED AGENT, IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA.

1.	The name of the limited liability company is:			
_	Genesis Merchant Group Securities, LLC			
2.	The name and address of the registered agent and office is:			
	Stephen S. Weisglass			
	(Name)	97	PIV	
	Illil Biscayne Blvd., Penthouse 55 Tower Ill	7 FEB 2	SECRET	
(P.O. Box or Mail Drop Box NOT ACCEPTABLE) Miami, FL 33181	(P.O. Box or Mail Drop Box NOT ACCEPTABLE)	10	ARY CO	
	Miami, FL 33181	AH II: 46	OF STATE RPORATIONS	
	(City/State/Zip)			

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.

Stephen S. Weisylass

(Date)

Filing Fee: \$ 35 for Designation of Registered Agent



SECRETARY OF STATE CERTIFICATE OF STATUS CALIFORNIA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

I, BILL JONES, Secretary of State of the State of California, hereby certify:

That on the	8th	day of	May	, 19 _96,	
	GENESIS M	ERCHANT GROUP SEC	URITIES LLC		
of Organization i	n this office; a	and	·	pivision of the Artifles 2	
		ffice of a certificat t declaring cancel			E.E.D.
	ercise all its p	of this office, the s owers, rights and p rnia; and			1110

That no information is available in this office on the financial condition of this limited liability company.



IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I execute this certificate and affix the Great Seal of the State of California this

15th day of January, 1997

Secretary of State